本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
THICK FILM（GENERAL PURPOSE）
RK73 角形チップ抵抗器
Flat Chip Resistors
■構造図　Construction
外装色：黒　F：±1％（1Hのみ）,  G：±2％,  J：±5％
青　D：±0.5％, F：±1％

⑤　はんだめっき Solder plating�
⑥　セラミック Ceramic substrate
■品名構成　Type Designation
例　Example
TD2B 10kΩ JRK73K
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
G：±2%
J ：±5%
品種
Product
Code
RK73M
RK73K
RK73H
定格電力
Power
Rating
1H：0.05W
1E：0.063W
1J：0.063W
2A：0.1Ｗ
2B：0.125W
2E：0.25W
2H：0.5W
3A：1W
二次加工
Taping or
Case
TP：2mm pitch
paper
TD：4mm pitch
paper
TE：4mm pitch
plastic
embossed
BC：Bulk case
Nil：Bulk
公称抵抗値
Nominal